Product

Canned

Whole peeled

Choice

Whole peeled

Whole peeled

Whole peeled
Diced

Foodservice

Foodservice

Retail

Retail

Industrial*

Industrial*
Ketchup

Foodservice
Foodservice
Retail

Paste

Foodservice
Foodservice
Industrial*
Industrial*
Pizza Sauce

Foodservice
Foodservice
Retail

Puree

Foodservice
Foodservice
Private label
Private label
Sauce

Foodservice

Foodservice

Retail

Retail
Stewed

Foodservice
Foodservice
Retail
Retail

*Pricing for industrial bin diced and paste include 50.03/Ib bin refund upon return of usable bins.

Tomato Monthly Price Report, March 2016

Size

6/10
6/102
6/10
12/14
12/28

6/10
6/10
12/14
12/28
300-gal
55-gal

6/10
6/10
24/28

6/10
6/10
300-gal
55-gal

6/10
6/10
12/15

6/10
6/10
12/14
12/28

6/10
6/10
12/14
12/28

6/10
6/10
12/14
12/28

Region

West
Midwest
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic

Mid-Atlantic
West

Mid-Atlantic

Mid-Atlantic
West
West

Mid-Atlantic
West
Mid-Atlantic

Mid-Atlantic
West
West
West

Mid-Atlantic
West
Mid-Atlantic

West
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic

West
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic

West
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic
Mid-Atlantic

Current

Last Month

$13.00-$13.50
$15.50
$16.00
$9.09
$15.32

$16.25
$15.00-$16.00
$9.09
$15.32
$0.18-$0.20
$0.20-$0.22

$19.00
$19.00
$9.00-$15.30

$31.75
$24.50-$25.50
$0.36-50.39
$0.39-50.43

$16.75-$21.50
$19.00-$23.00
$9.33

$16.00-$16.50

$17.50-$19.75
$9.09
$15.32

$13.50-$14.00
$15.50
$9.09
$15.32

$20.50
$18.75
$9.09

$15.32

Last Year

$14.00-$14.50
$15.50
$16.00
$9.09
$15.32

$16.25
$15.50-$16.50
$9.09
$15.32
$0.18-$0.20
$0.20-$0.22

$19.00
$19.00
$9.00-$15.30

$31.75
$25.00-$26.00
$0.36-$0.39
$0.39-$0.43

$16.75-$21.50
$19.00-$23.00
$9.33

$16.00-$16.50

$17.50-$19.75
$9.09
$15.32

$13.50-$14.00
$15.50
$9.09
$15.32

$20.50
$18.75
$9.09

$15.32

Pricing

$14.25-$15.25
$15.50
N/A
N/A
N/A

$16.25
$15.75-$16.25
$9.00
$15.30
$0.17-$0.19
$0.20-$0.23

$19.00
$19.00-$19.75
$9.00-$15.30

$30.75
$25.00-$26.00
$0.43-$0.45
$0.45-$0.47

$16.75-$21.50
$18.00-$21.00
N/A

$17.00-$19.00

$17.50-$19.50
$9.00
$15.30

$14.00-$14.25
$19.75
$9.00
$15.30

$18.65-$20.50
$18.75
$9.00
$15.30






