Tomato Monthly Price Report, March 2016

Product Canned	Size	Region Curre	ent Last Month	Last Year	Prici
Whole peeled	6/10	West	\$13.00-\$13.50	\$14.00-\$14.50	\$14.25-\$15.25
Choice	6/102	Midwest	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50
Whole peeled	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$16.00	\$16.00	N/A
Whole peeled	12/14	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.09	\$9.09	N/A
Whole peeled	12/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.32	\$15.32	N/A
Diced		<u>'</u>			
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$16.25	\$16.25	\$16.25
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$15.00-\$16.00	\$15.50-\$16.50	\$15.75-\$16.25
Retail	12/14	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.09	\$9.09	\$9.00
Retail	12/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.32	\$15.32	\$15.30
Industrial*	300-gal	West	\$0.18-\$0.20	\$0.18-\$0.20	\$0.17-\$0.19
Industrial*	55-gal	West	\$0.20-\$0.22	\$0.20-\$0.22	\$0.20-\$0.23
Ketchup	(110	A Coll A House Co	610.00	¢10.00	¢10.00
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic West	\$19.00	\$19.00	\$19.00
Foodservice Retail	6/10 24/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$19.00 \$9.00-\$15.30	\$19.00 \$9.00-\$15.30	\$19.00-\$19.75
Paste	24/20	Mid-Alidrilic	\$7.00-\$15.30	\$9.00-\$15.50	\$9.00-\$15.30
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$31.75	\$31.75	\$30.75
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$24.50-\$25.50	\$25.00-\$26.00	\$25.00-\$26.00
Industrial*	300-gal	West	\$0.36-\$0.39	\$0.36-\$0.39	\$0.43-\$0.45
Industrial*	55-gal	West	\$0.39-\$0.43	\$0.39-\$0.43	\$0.45-\$0.47
Pizza Sauce					
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$16.75-\$21.50	\$16.75-\$21.50	\$16.75-\$21.50
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$19.00-\$23.00	\$19.00-\$23.00	\$18.00-\$21.00
Retail	12/15	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.33	\$9.33	N/A
Puree					
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$16.00-\$16.50	\$16.00-\$16.50	\$17.00-\$19.00
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$17.50-\$19.75	\$17.50-\$19.75	\$17.50-\$19.50
Private label	12/14	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.09	\$9.09	\$9.00
Private label	12/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.32	\$15.32	\$15.30
Sauce					
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$13.50-\$14.00	\$13.50-\$14.00	\$14.00-\$14.25
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$19.75
Retail	12/14	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.09	\$9.09	\$9.00
Retail	12/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.32	\$15.32	\$15.30
Stewed					
Foodservice	6/10	West	\$20.50	\$20.50	\$18.65-\$20.5
Foodservice	6/10	Mid-Atlantic	\$18.75	\$18.75	\$18.75
Retail	12/14	Mid-Atlantic	\$9.09	\$9.09	\$9.00
Retail	12/28	Mid-Atlantic	\$15.32	\$15.32	\$15.30

^{*}Pricing for industrial bin diced and paste include \$0.03/lb bin refund upon return of usable bins.